%. The Federation of Artistic Roller Skating

-/ A alm

From: Head of Dance — Nick Loader | Email: hod@fars.co.uk | Date: 17/05/2018
Cadet, Youth, Junior & Senior Championships 2018
Running Order

Doors will open at 07:30 both days

Saturday
08.00 Practice Cadet Ladies Solo Dance 6/6/6/5/5
08.50 Practice Cadet Men Solo Dance 1 group
09.00 Practice Youth Ladies Solo Dance 6/6/6
09.30 Practice Youth Men Solo Dance 1 group
09.40 Opening Ceremony
10.00 COMPETITION Cadet Ladies Solo Dance 1st Dance
11.40 COMPETITION Cadet Men Solo Dance 1st Dance
12.00 Practice Junior Ladies Style Dance 1st Group
12.20 Practice Junior Ladies Style Dance 2nd Group
12.40 COMPETITION Youth Ladies Solo Dance 1st Dance
13.50 COMPETITION Youth Men Solo Dance 1st Dance
14.00 Practice Junior/Senior Men Style Dance 1 group
14.20 COMPETITION Cadet Ladies Solo Dance 2nd Dance
16.00 COMPETITION Cadet Men Solo Dance 2nd Dance
16.20 Practice Senior Ladies Style Dance 1st Group
16.40 COMPETITION Youth Ladies Solo Dance 2nd Dance
17.50 COMPETITION Youth Men Solo Dance 2nd Dance
18.00 Practice Senior Ladies Style Dance 2nd Group
18.20 COMPETITION Junior Ladies Style Dance
19.10 Practice Youth Couples | Dance 1 group
19.20 COMPETITION Junior/Senior Men Style Dance
19.50 COMPETITION Senior Ladies Style Dance
20.50 COMPETITION Youth Couples | Dance
21.00

Style Dance practice will be with music

[ A

FARS, Terence House, 24 London Road, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG18 4LQ
Telephone: 01635 877322 | Email: office@fars.co.uk | Web: http://www.fars.co.uk




Sunday

08.00
09.40
10.00
11.50
12.10
13.10
13.20
14.40
15.20
15.30
15.50
16.40
16.50
17.50
18.20
19.20
19.30

Practice
Practice
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
Practice
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
Practice
Practice
Practice
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
Practice
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

Presentations

Cadet
Cadet/Youth
Cadet

Cadet

Youth

Youth

Youth

Junior

Youth
Junior/Senior
Junior
Youth
Senior
Junior/Senior
Senior

Free Dance practice will be with music

Ladies
Mens
Ladies
Mens
Ladies
Mens
Ladies
Ladies
Couples
Men
Ladies
Couples
Ladies
Men
Ladies

Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance
Free Dance

6/6/6/5/5
1group

6/6/6

4/4
1group
1group

6/6



