

# The Federation of Artistic Roller Skating



From: Head of Dance - Nick Loader | Email: hod@fars.co.uk | Date: 17/05/2018

#### Cadet, Youth, Junior & Senior Championships 2018

#### **Running Order**

Doors will open at 07:30 both days

### **Saturday**

08.00	Practice	Cadet	Ladies	Solo Dance	6/6/6/5/5
08.50	Practice	Cadet	Men	Solo Dance	1 group
09.00	Practice	Youth	Ladies	Solo Dance	6/6/6
09.30	Practice	Youth	Men	Solo Dance	1 group
09.40	Opening Ceremony				
10.00	COMPETITION	Cadet	Ladies	Solo Dance	1st Dance
11.40	COMPETITION	Cadet	Men	Solo Dance	1st Dance
12.00	Practice	Junior	Ladies	Style Dance	1st Group
12.20	Practice	Junior	Ladies	Style Dance	2nd Group
12.40	COMPETITION	Youth	Ladies	Solo Dance	1st Dance
13.50	COMPETITION	Youth	Men	Solo Dance	1st Dance
14.00	Practice	Junior/Senior	Men	Style Dance	1 group
14.20	COMPETITION	Cadet	Ladies	Solo Dance	2nd Dance
16.00	COMPETITION	Cadet	Men	Solo Dance	2nd Dance
16.20	Practice	Senior	Ladies	Style Dance	1st Group
16.40	COMPETITION	Youth	Ladies	Solo Dance	2nd Dance
17.50	COMPETITION	Youth	Men	Solo Dance	2nd Dance
18.00	Practice	Senior	Ladies	Style Dance	2nd Group
18.20	COMPETITION	Junior	Ladies	Style Dance	
19.10	Practice	Youth	Couples	Dance	1 group
19.20	COMPETITION	Junior/Senior	Men	Style Dance	
19.50	COMPETITION	Senior	Ladies	Style Dance	
20.50	COMPETITION	Youth	Couples	Dance	
21.00					

Style Dance practice will be with music



## **Sunday**

08.00	Practice	Cadet	Ladies	Free Dance	6/6/6/5/5
09.40	Practice	Cadet/Youth	Mens	Free Dance	1 group
10.00	COMPETITION	Cadet	Ladies	Free Dance	
11.50	COMPETITION	Cadet	Mens	Free Dance	
12.10	Practice	Youth	Ladies	Free Dance	6/6/6
13.10	COMPETITION	Youth	Mens	Free Dance	
13.20	COMPETITION	Youth	Ladies	Free Dance	
14.40	Practice	Junior	Ladies	Free Dance	4/4
15.20	Practice	Youth	Couples	Free Dance	1 group
15.30	Practice	Junior/Senior	Men	Free Dance	1 group
15.50	COMPETITION	Junior	Ladies	Free Dance	
16.40	COMPETITION	Youth	Couples	Free Dance	
16.50	Practice	Senior	Ladies	Free Dance	6/6
17.50	COMPETITION	Junior/Senior	Men	Free Dance	
18.20	COMPETITION	Senior	Ladies	Free Dance	
19.20					
19.30	Presentations				

Free Dance practice will be with music